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Riedel, Nils
Mittrach, Enrico
Kasper, Steffen
Alband, Nils
Schack, Sebastian
Wiinsche, Ronny
Wagner, René
Puschmann, Leon
RoRBler, Daniel
Schauer, Maik

Vetter, Lutz
Scholze, Eric

Hoffmann, Matthias

Hohmann, Maik
Heinecke, Michael
Weinig, Leon
Fritsche, Philipp
Kotteck, Marco
Schmidt, Maik
Otto, Thomas
Kotteck, Erik
Rothig, Benni
Hensel, Tino
Wolf, Heiko

Henkel, Philipp
Mikolai, Tom

Varga, Alexander
Seifert, Max

Miiller, Thomas

A - Schulze, Severin
Strehle, Silvio
Wegner, David

Karger, Felix
Stelzer, René

SiRe, Josephine
Rothmann, Matthias

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2025
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Punkte

74
61
60
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48
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Diff.

26
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Sitze

15
12
27
11
22
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10
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